UNIT TEST SCHEDULE

SESSION 2023-24
CLASSESITOII

DATE DAY | I I
UNIT TEST - |
7/07/23 Friday COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER
14/07/23 Friday MATHS MATHS MATHS
21/07/23 Friday ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH
28/07/23 Friday EVS EVS EVS
4/08/23 Friday HINDI HINDI HINDI
UNIT TEST - I
18/08/23 Friday COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER
25/08/23 Friday MATHS MATHS MATHS
1/09/23 Friday ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH
8/09/23 Friday EVS EVS EVS
15/09/23 Friday HINDI HINDI HINDI
UNIT TEST - Il
1/12/23 Friday COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER
8/12/23 Friday MATHS MATHS MATHS
15/12/23 Friday ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH
22/12/23 Friday EVS EVS EVS
29/12/23 Friday HINDI HINDI HINDI
UNIT TEST - IV
16/02/24 Friday COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER
23/02/24 Friday MATHS MATHS MATHS
1/03/24 Friday ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH
8/03/24 Friday EVS EVS EVS
15/03/24 Friday HINDI HINDI HINDI
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